
•a~ ,-~.,- --w,\,.,.TY DEPT. OF 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division ~ "t~·-S, HIGHWAY & 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.0.# 2 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 8/15/19 

PROJECT City-County Building Concrete Flatwork Removal & Replacement 

ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20181600 

BID/ PROPOSAL# RFB 316003 

CONTRACTOR Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # COR#2 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

PROPOSED CHANGE Add epoxy and primer work for waterproofing , add piping for 
snowmelt s stem, add concrete work for lanter water roofin 

Additional epoxy and primer work needed for waterproofing due to 
condition of existing concrete slab, additional piping needed due to 
revisions in snowmelt system, additional concrete work needed for 

lanter water roofin not art of ori inal sco e. 

5 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $21,237.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: 207, 155.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 9,235.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: 216,930.00 
The Contract amount will increase by this Change Order in the 

21 ,237.00 amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: 238,167.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged 0 days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of th is 

7/1/19 Chanqe Order therefore is: 

«:contractor I 
:::===================================:::::· ::===============;::===================~ 

----11 Conb-oller 
:::::===========: :=:::::===========================: 

1----. Accounting 

Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Public Works & Transportation Committee 

I RES.# I 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department _ A/E PWHT 

H ·\~hArArf\FNr,INFFRINn nlVl~ION\RvAn ~hnrA\;"J.1F.nn;,, - r.r.R r.nnr.rAtR RAnl;:ir.A\R~tiirt\11 - \.hi:11"\flA nrrtA~\r.h;:innA ()rrlAr#? rlnr.Y 


